ADP400 Series Polarimeters
DIGITAL POLARIMETERS AND SACCHARIMETERS WITH OR WITHOUT XPC TEMPERATURE CONTROL
aclement
DL 3 agences
Precision Measurement
Optical Rotation for all kinds of applications
When plane-polarised light passes through an optically active substance or chiral
compound, the plane of polarisation will rotate by an amount that is specifically related

Stability Checks None/delay on Single-Shot None/delay or SMART
Temperature Specifications ADS400 (ATC) ADS400 (XPC)
Product Order Guide
Choose your configuration
ADP400 Series digital polarimeters and ADS400 Series digital saccharimeters are available in the configuration
of your choice. The most common of which are listed in this brochure. Should you have different requirements
please speak to our Customer Care team who will be happy to help you configure your ideal setup.
ADS400 Funnel Flow configurations
ADS400 Funnel Flow packages come complete with either XPC or water-jacketed funnel flow tubes, associated
slotted lids and XPC adaptors as appropriate.
ADP430 37-30 •  –  –  – •  –
ADP450 37-50 •  – •  – •  –
ADP450 (100) 37-51 •  – • •  –  –
ADP450-HCl 37-98 •  – •  – •  –
ADS435 37-25 •  –  –  – •  –
ADS455 37-45 •  – •  – •  –
ADS438 37-85  – •  –  – •  –
ADS458 37-95  – • •  – •  –
ADS435-F100 37-26 •  –  – •  – •
ADS435-F200 37-27 •  –  –  – • •
ADS455-F100 37-46 •  – • •  – •
ADS455-F200 37-47 •  – •  – • •
ADS438-F100 37-86  – •  – •  – •
ADS438-F200 37-87  – •  –  – • •
ADS458-F100 37-96  – • • •  – •
ADS458-F200 37-97  – • •  – • •
Features Code Sodium NIR XPC 100 mm 200 mm Funnel Flow
Different Requirements?
Scan the QR code to visit our
website and contact us using
the form or call us today.
Bellingham + Stanley is a trademark of Xylem or one of its subsidiaries.
SCHOTT® is a trademark and brand of SCHOTT AG
ICUMSA® is a trademark of ICUMSA Ltd. and Verlag Dr. Albert Bartens KG.
Hastelloy® is a trademark and brand of Haynes International.
1) The tissue in plants that brings water upward from the roots;
2) a leading global water technology company.
Bellingham + Stanley is part of Xylem Lab Solutions and is a leading provider of
refractometers, polarimeters and density meters.
Xylem Lab Solutions‘ global brands have been leaders in the laboratory instrumentation
market for decades, and are relied upon every day across more than 150 countries.
Working in true partnership with our clients, we listen, learn and adapt to individual
needs, offering deep application expertise built upon our long history of innovation in
instruments and services. Our solutions for analysis, measurement and monitoring help
enable many of today’s modern laboratories and industrial processes, and provide our
customers the trusted and high performing solutions they need to succeed.
Xylem Lab Solutions is part of Xylem Inc., a global company focused on solving
the world’s most challenging and fundamental water issues. As accurate analysis is
crucial to the water industry, Xylem Lab Solutions taps its diverse product brands for
leadership in that field and beyond, providing the best laboratory and field monitoring
instrumentation across a wide variety of industries.
For more information on how Xylem can help you, go to www.xylem.com
Bellingham + Stanley, a Xylem brand
Xylem
Am Achalaich 11,
82362 Weilheim,
Germany